www.lunainc.com  |  3155 State Street, Blacksburg VA  |  Support phone: 1.866.586.2682  |  solutions@lunainc.com
OBR 4600
Optical Backscatter ReflectometerTM
The Luna OBR 4600 is part of
Luna’s award winning Optical
Backscatter ReflectometerTM
product line. Designed
for component and short-

OBR 4600
www.lunainc.com  |  3155 State Street, Blacksburg VA  |  Support phone: 1.866.586.2682  |  solutions@lunainc.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Includes
OBR 4600 Optical Backscatter Reflectometer,
1525 nm - 1610 nm
OBR 4600 mainframe for C and L band and
standard length mode (30 m and 70 m),
instrument controller (workstation-class laptop)
and accessory kit.
OBR 4613 Optical Backscatter Reflectometer,
1270 nm - 1340 nm
OBR 4600 mainframe for O band and standard
length mode (30 m and 70 m), instrument
controller (workstation-class laptop) and
accessory kit.
OPT06009 Extended Range Option to scan devices up to 2 km in length
with 1 mm sample spacing.
OPT06004 Desktop Analysis Software Software providing all of the analysis and data
visualization of the OBR 4600, using only saved
OBR measurement data files.
OPT06005 Lightpath Analysis Software Software with pass/fail visualization, “Golden
Trace” capture and compare, automatic
event mapping, and other features useful for
production and quality assurance environments.
OPT06008 Custom Software Development Kit SDK toolkit with DLLs allowing custom GUI
development.
OPT06006 Distributed Temperature and Strain Sensing Option to monitor distributed temperature and
strain in optical fiber using Rayleigh backscatter.
Luna Sales and Support Contact Information
United States, Canada, South America Europe, Middle East, Africa Asia Pacific
1.866.LUNA OVA (866.586.2682)